FABORY

Technical Parameters

Total length
Shaft diameter
Diameter
Working length

Cutting material

86

3.15
25-25
48
HSS-E

Dormer Machine reamer
B953 DIN 2179 HSSE Blanc
2.50mm

Article number 9B094200

Brand -

UBB 500631337432

UNSPSC 27112835

EAN 7320760053911

PKG. of 1 Full Box Only
Standards



